Nom Prénom
JOUNEAU Pierre
CHANAC Cédric
DURAND Bernard
PARDOEN Thomas
FERT Etienne
CAVALIER Jérome
DUz Pierre
MAUGER Guillaume
ROLLAND Patrick
MACCARI Emmanuel
NOEL Michael
LAB Pierre
ROBICHON  Christophe
PALIX Jean Marc
ACCARION  Roger
DUPRAZ Christian
FAURE Patrick
LOZZI Guy
SABADEL Thierry
MANEN Didier
JOUVE Géraldine
MAGNAT Philippe
NEEL Christophe
BENEZETH Noémie

DA SILVA PEF Gilles
BONNET LIEC Michele

MERCEY Bernard
BAYLOT Fréderic
BAYLOT Christine
DE ROCCA Gilles
DELMAS Aurélie
PEYRONNET Vincent
ROCHE Guillaume
BEYLOT Clément
BOISSERIE  Sylvain
MANGUERO Denise
DUCAT Antonia
FERRATON Genevieve
CARRA Alexandre
MANGUERO Laure
ANTOINE Brigitte
ANTOINE Alain
ANDRE Patrick

GOULABERT Véronique
GOULABERT Céline
GOULABERT Léa
DASSONVILLI Stéphanie

HABI Fatilia
PUT Christian
BERRARD  Anna
BERRARD Philippe
BERRARD Marianne
ANDREO Christel
CHASTAN Samuel
CHAZALON Tanguy
LAVASTRE Valentin
ANDREO Lucien
ANDREO Marie Thérese
BERRARD Tom
LAVASTRE Diégo
CHAZALON  Adrien
CHAZALON Pascal
CELLIER Maude
MENARD Véronique
20:58

Année
1965
1972
1964
1972
1966
1968
1968
1983
1961
1970
1970
1958
1968
1962
1937
1956
1965
1958
1964
1971
1972
1969

1971
1984
1983

1952
1940
1956

1962
1980
1979
1971

1994
1993
1993
1954
1994
1972
1980
1981
1951
1947
1947
1971
1998
1996
1978
1967
1949
1997
1991
1966
1969

2000
1997
1943
1946
1998
2000
1996
1968
1984
1986
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CIRCUIT

RESULTAT OFFICIEL

Club
3810
0705
0705
0705
38Villard Lans
30290 St Victor
30130 Pont St Esprit
raid 3D
07400 Le Teil
0706
0706
2606
69460 St Etienne des Ol
0706
69 Lyon
69 Oullins
0102
2606
2606
30130 Pont St Esprit

30400 Villeneuve les avignon

69420

0705
38000 Grenoble
3809

4201
4201
2606

2606
07 St Cirgues
07 St Cirgues
07 St Cirgues

6307
2606
2606
2604
2606
2606
2604
2604
2605
2605
2604
0705
0705
0705
6913
13870 Rognonas
13870 Rognonas
26220 Montjoux
26220 Montjoux
26220 Montjoux
0705

07170 Villeneuve de berg
0705
07170 Villeneuve de berg
07170 Villeneuve de berg
26220 Montjoux
0705
07170 Villeneuve de berg
07170 Villeneuve de berg
13 Aix en Provence
84000 Avignon
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CIRCUI HEURE

DEBUT
9:57:00
9:33:00
9:46:00
9:46:00
9:31:00
9:55:00
9:51:00
9:51:00
9:35:00
9:25:00
9:18:00

10:30:00
9:41:00
9:43:00

10:13:00

10:13:00

10:13:00

10:00:00

10:00:00
9:51:00
0:00:00
9:44:00

11:55:00

12:15:00
12:15:00

10:08:00
10:06:00
10:42:00

10:42:00
10:39:00
10:39:00
10:39:00

10:52:00
10:38:00
10:38:00
11:24:00
10:56:00
10:50:00
11:20:00
11:20:00

9:28:00

9:28:00
11:22:00
11:07:00
11:07:00
11:07:00
10:38:00
10:46:00
10:46:00
11:09:00
11:09:00
11:09:00
11:05:00
11:09:00
11:05:00
11:00:00
11:05:00
11:05:00
11:09:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
10:02:00
10:02:00

HEURE
FIN

11:59:55
11:36:25
11:52:18
12:00:05
11:48:54
12:18:56
12:19:44
12:19:44
12:04:35
12:05:50
12:00:25
13:12:56
12:38:41
13:20:00
13:57:00
13:57:00
13:57:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:20:00

0:00:00
11:59:20

14:24:00
15:45:00
15:45:00

13:42:30
13:42:00
14:46:00

14:46:00
16:38:00
16:38:00
16:38:00

12:06:40
12:17:38
12:17:38
13:07:50
12:40:01
12:40:01
13:12:59
13:12:59
11:24:34
11:24:34
13:27:00
13:14:00
13:14:00
13:14:00
12:54:00
13:21:00
13:21:00
13:58:00
13:58:00
13:58:00
13:56:00
14:00:00
13:56:00
13:52:00
13:58:00
13:58:00
14:02:00
13:56:00
13:58:00
13:58:00
13:28:00
13:28:00

TEMPS
2:02:55
2:03:25
2:06:18
2:14:05
2:17:54
2:23:56
2:28:44
2:28:44
2:29:35
2:40:50
2:42:25
2:42:56
2:57:41
3:37:00
3:44:00
3:44:00
3:44:00
4:15:00
4:15:00
4:29:00
0:00:00
2:15:20
2:29:00
3:30:00
3:30:00
3:34:30
3:36:00
4:04:00
4:04:00
5:59:00
5:59:00
5:59:00
1:14:40
1:39:38
1:39:38
1:43:50
1:44:01
1:50:01
1:52:59
1:52:59
1:56:34
1:56:34
2:05:00
2:07:00
2:07:00
2:07:00
2:16:00
2:35:00
2:35:00
2:49:00
2:49:00
2:49:00
2:51:00
2:51:00
2:51:00
2:52:00
2:53:00
2:53:00
2:53:00
2:56:00
2:58:00
2:58:00
3:26:00
3:26:00

PM

18/03/2008



CIRCUIT
RESULTAT OFFICIEL

CIRCUI HEURE  HEURE

Nom Prénom Année Sexe Club T DEBUT FIN TEMPS PM
PETIT Sébastien 1977 H 84000 Avignon C 10:02:00 13:28:00 3:26:00
HAKULIN Francgoise 1960 F 26110 Piégon C 10:35:00 14:17:00 3:42:00
HAKULIN Bertel 1930 H 26110 Piégon C 10:35:00 14:17:00 3:42:00
LAB Lydia F 26110 Piégon C 10:35:00 14:17:00 3:42:00
GUYON Carole 1969 F 26780 Chateauneuf Rhéne D 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
CHENIVESSE Laurence F 2606 D 10:20:00 13:37:00 3:17:00
LALUC Séverine F 2606 D 10:20:00 13:37:00 3:17:00
DAVIN Thierry 1955 H 84210 La Palud D 9:42:00 13:17:00 3:35:00
COTTA Daniel 1957 H 07220 Larnas D 9:37:00 13:30:00 3:53:00
COTTA Martine 1952 H 07220 Larnas D 9:37:00 13:30:00 3:53:00
REYNAUD Véronique 1962 F 07700 Bourg St Andéol D 9:37:00 13:30:00 3:53:00
REYNAUD Michel 1957 H 07700 Bourg St Andéol D 9:37:00 13:30:00 3:53:00
TESTE Francoise 1954 F 13 Gardanne D 9:37:00 13:30:00 3:53:00
TESTE Denis 1956 H 07700 Bourg St Andéol D 9:37:00 13:30:00 3:53:00
TESTE Christine 1958 F 07700 Bourg St Andéol D 9:37:00 13:30:00 3:53:00
ESTABLIE Michel 1951 H 69231 St Gnenis Laval D 9:39:00 13:35:00 3:56:00
ESTABLIE Catherine 1861 F 69231 St Gnenis Laval D 9:39:00 13:35:00 3:56:00
GUERI Alain 1954 H 26130 St Paul 3chtx D 9:56:00 14:28:00 4:32:00
GUERI Jeanne Lise 1954 F 26130 St Paul 3chtx D 9:56:00 14:28:00 4:32:00
BOULORD Eric 1964 H 3810 D 10:27:00 15:00:00 4:33:00
BOULORD Aude 1993 D 3810 D 10:27:00 15:00:00 4:33:00
BOULORD Fanny 1991 D 3810 D 10:27:00 15:00:00 4:33:00
LORCY Michel 1949 H 30130 St Paulet de caison D 9:42:00 15:00:00 5:18:00
GUYON Romain 1995 H 26780 Chateauneuf D 10:10:00 15:38:00 5:28:00
GUYON Hugette 1945 F 26780 Chateauneuf D 10:10:00 15:38:00 5:28:00
GUYON Carole 1969 F 26780 Chateauneuf D 10:10:00 15:38:00 5:28:00
BAYLOT Baptiste 1995 H 2606 E 10:41:00 11:45:02 1:04:02
BRICHET Christophe 1969 H 07700 St Remeze E 9:11:00 10:17:00 1:06:00
ROUX Denis 1973 H 07700 St Remeze E 9:11:00 10:17:00 1:06:00
PESCHAUD Jéessica 1984 F 6307 E 10:52:00 12:11:22 1:19:22
COSTE Evelyne 1954 F 07300 Champagne E 9:45:00 11:24:20 1:39:20
DONJON Gisele 1955 F 07700Gras E 9:45:00 11:24:20 1:39:20
RAMEL Théo 1998 H 84 Mondragon E 10:12:00 12:11:47 1:59:47
MELINAND  Sylviane 1965 F 69430 Quincie E 9:41:00 11:41:00 2:00:00
RAMEL Mireille 1960 F 84 Mondragon E 10:12:00 12:12:20 2:00:20
RAMEL Olivia 1995 F 84 Mondragon E 10:12:00 12:12:20 2:00:20
RAMEL Océane 1995 F 84 Mondragon E 10:12:00 12:12:20 2:00:20
RAMEL Pierre 1961 H 84 Mondragon E 10:12:00 12:12:20 2:00:20
AYRAL Florian 1997 H 30130 Pont st esprit E 9:37:00 11:45:50 2:08:50
BRICE BOUD( Olivier 1998 H 30130 Pont st esprit E 9:37:00 11:45:50 2:08:50
REQUILLART Maél 1999 H 26130 Montségur E 10:38:00 12:48:20 2:10:20
REQUILLART Nathan 2001 H 26130 Montségur E 10:38:00 12:48:20 2:10:20
REQUILLART Damien 2003 H 26130 Montségur E 10:38:00 12:48:20 2:10:20
REQUILLART Etienne 1992 H 26130 Montségur E 10:38:00 12:48:20 2:10:20
REQUILLART Sylvaine 1972 H 26130 Montségur E 10:38:00 12:48:20 2:10:20
CRAIN Wayan 1999 H 07 Lanas E 11:55:00 14:25:00 2:30:00
NEEL Jolan 1998 H 0705 E 11:55:00 14:27:00 2:32:00
NEEL Zélie 2001 F 0705 E 11:55:00 14:27:00 2:32:00
NEEL Ruben 1999 H 0705 E 11:55:00 14:27:00 2:32:00
BESCHEL Katia 1971 F 07700 Bourg St Andéol E 11:41:00 14:15:00 2:34:00
BOYER Fabienne 1967 F 07700 Bourg St Andéol E 11:41:00 14:15:00 2:34:00
BOYER Fabienne 1967 F 07700 Bourg St Andéol E 11:41:00 14:15:00 2:34:00
SOHIER Mia 2001 F 07700 Bourg St Andéol E 11:41:00 14:15:00 2:34:00
SOHIER Kenane H 07700 Bourg St Andéol E 11:41:00  14:15:00 2:34:.00 10
GONTHIER  Joan 2002 H 07200 Mercuer E 11:52:00 14:27:00 2:35:00 10
GONTHIER  Mathieu 2003 H 07200 Mercuer E 11:52:00 14:27:00 2:35:00
GONTHIER  Stéphanie 1976 F 07200 Mercuer E 11:52:00 14:27:00 2:35:00
AGUILLON  Christel 1973 F 07700 St Marcel Ardeche E 11:26:00 14:18:00 2:52:00
COULON Nathalie 1971 F 07700 St Marcel Ardéche E 11:26:00 14:18:00 2:52:00
BURIDANT  Gil 1957 H 2605 F 9:37:00 11:29:17 1:52:17
GOULABER Laurent 1972 H 0705 F 11:02:00 13:07:05 2:05:05
TESTUT Noel 1955 H 30131Pujaut F 9:12:00 11:29:53 2:17:53
BRICHET Christophe 1969 H 07700 St Remeze F 10:33:00 13:44:00 3:11:00
ROUX Denis 1973 H 07700 St Remeze F 10:33:00 13:44:00 3:11:00
GARNIER Eric 1968 H 07350 Cruas F 9:32:00 12:57:30 3:25:30
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CIRCUIT
RESULTAT OFFICIEL

CIRCUI HEURE  HEURE

Nom Prénom Année Sexe Club T DEBUT FIN TEMPS PM
LEMIERE Laurent 1967 H 07350 Cruas F 10:00:00 15:00:00 5:00:00
SERRA Chrisphe 1971 H 0706 F 10:00:00  15:00:00 5:00:00
GRASDEPOT Frangois 1953 H 84380 Mazan G 9:26:00 10:49:09 1:23:09
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